Depreciated Value of All 
Improvements 

Land 

Indicated Value by Cost 
Approach 

$ 4,251.00 

500.00 

$ 4, 7 51. 00 

This is a total taking. Based on Cost and Market Approaches to value, it 
is our op inion that the Market Value is: 

Per Market Approach $ 6,200.00 

"SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS" 

,,.-. 

,,,..._, 

COMPARABLE SALES I I 

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMI LY DWELLINGS 

2 7. E. Magnolia - This building is rectangular frame two story single 
family dwelling with a stucco exterior and composition roof. The age 
of this property, according to the Court House, is recorded as "old ".